SAUJANA PRIVATE VILLAS

Beers

Carlsberg Bottle 320 ml 1S
Heineken Bottle 320 ml 15
Corona Bottle 320 ml 22
Champagne

Moét Chandon 750 ml 420
Wines

JD Beaujolais Villages FRA 175
Vina Errazuriz Chardonnay CHILE 150
Cono Sur Tocornal Merlot CHILE 150
Katnook Founder’s Block Sauv Blanc ~ AUST 175
Katnook Founder’s Block Shiraz AUST 175
Villa Maria Cellar Selection Sauv Blanc  NZ 220
Villa Maria Private Bin Riesling NZ 220

Villa Maria Private Bin Merlot Cab Sauv NZ 220

Cognac
Martell Cordon Bleu

Whisky
Chivas Regal 12

J W Blue Label
Bushmills
Monkey Shoulder
Jack Daniel’s
Glenfiddich 12Y
Macallan 12Y
Lagavulin 16Y
Dalmore 18Y

Tequila

Jose Cuervo

60

20
60
20
20
20
25
25
30
S5

15

DATAI BAY LANGKAWI

Rum
Bacardi
Captain Morgan

Yodka

Absolute
Grey Goose

Gin

Bombay Sapphire

Hendrick’s

Soft Drinks
Schweppes 325ml
Coke 325ml
Coke Light 325ml
100 Plus 325ml
Sprite 325ml
Ginger Ale 325ml
Soda 325ml
Tonic 325ml
Bitter Lemon 325ml
Mineral Water

Acqua Panna S00ml
San Pellgrino 500ml
Bottle Juices

Apple Juice 300ml
Orange Juice 300ml
Lime Juice

Corkage Fee

Wine

Whisky

All Day Menu

Classic Caesar
Romaine lettuce with garlic croutons, parmesan,
boiled egg and served with our house Caesar dressing

Smoked Salmon and Avocado Salad
Mesclun garden greens with smoked salmon and
avocado served with honey mustard vinaigrette

Cream of Wild Mushroom Soup
Served with tomato bruschetta

Spaghetti Bolognaise
Spaghetti pasta tossed with chicken bolognaise
sauce and served with parmesan

Villa Fried Rice
Fried rice with prawns, chicken and fried egg

36

34

26

48

42

Villa Burger

Choice of grilled beef or chicken burger
served with caramelized onions, cheese,
gherkins, lettuce, tomato and French fries

Half Dozen Sandwich - Tuna, Egg or Chicken
Choice of half dozen finger sandwiches
served with French fries

Tropical Fruit Platter
Fresh cut tropical fruits

Ice cream (3 Scoops)
Choice of Vanilla, Chocolate or Strawberry

All prices above are quoted in Ringgit Malaysia-inclusive of 10% Service Charge

15
22

1S

(92 BNV, B0, BV, R0, R, BV, R0, B |

15

18
18
10

60
80

52

34

24

22



SAUJANA PRIVATE VILLAS

DATAI BAY LANGKAWI

Breakfast Menu

Chilled Fruit Juices
Choice of Orange, Mango or Apple juice

Selection of breakfast bakeries and bread
Croissants, Danish pastries, bread roll, whole meal
and white toast accompanied with butter,
fruit preserved jam and honey

Seasonal Fresh Fruits Platter
Combination of freshly cut fruits platter

Choice of Hot Breakfast

Two Eggs in Your Way

OR

Omelette
Made with your choice of filling :-
Mushrooms, capsicum, onions, tomatoes,
cheddar cheese and asparagus

All Egg Dishes are served with :-
Served with roasted tomatoes, sautéed mushrooms,
chicken sausage and streaky beef

OR

Buttermilk Pancake
Topped with butter and maple syrup

Boiled, scramble or fried Coffee / Tea
Private BBQ Dinner
RM 150 nett per person
Menu A Menu B
Salads Salads

Green salad, Bavarian potato salad and pasta salad

Dressings
Balsamic, French vinaigrette and Thousand Island

Soup
Cream of roasted tomato soup, soft roll and portioned butter

From the Grill

Sirloin steak
Garlic marinated chicken
Rosemary marinated lamb cutlets
Seabass in banana leaves with curry paste

Tiger prawns

Roasted potatoes

Mixed vegetables

Sauces
Homemade BBQ sauce, mushroom sauce

and rosemary sauce

Condiments
Dijon and grain mustard mint sauce

Dessert
Pear crumble, panna cotta and fresh fruit platter

Coffee and Tea

Green salad, Tomato salad and Tuna Nicoise salad

Dressings
Balsamic, French vinaigrette and Thousand Island

Soup
Cream of mushroom soup, soft roll and portioned butter

From the Grill
Beef mignon
Curry marinated boneless chicken thigh
Marinated lamb leg
Grilled fish
Tiger prawns
Roasted potatoes
Mixed vegetables

Sauces
Homemade BBQ sauce, mushroom sauce

and rosemary sauce

Condiments
Dijon and grain mustard mint sauce

Dessert
Apple crumble, agar-agar and fresh fruit platter

Coffee and Tea

All prices above are quoted in Ringgit Malaysia-inclusive of 10% Service Charge



