SAUJANA PRIVATE VILLAS

DATAI BAY LANGKAWI

Beers			Rum		
Carlsberg Bottle	320 ml	15	Bacardi		15
Heineken Bottle	320 ml	15	Captain Morgan		15
Corona Bottle	320 ml	22			
TLY/// NIK			Vodka		
Champagn			Absolute		15
Moët Chandon	750 ml	420	Grey Goose		22
Wines			Gin		
JD Beaujolais Villages FRA 175			Bombay Sapphire		15
Vina Errazuriz Chardonnay CHILE			Hendrick's		22
Cono Sur Tocornal Merlot CHILE 150			Soft Drinks		
Katnook Founder's Block Sauv Blanc AUST 175			Schweppes	325ml	5
Katnook Founder's	Block Shiraz AUST	175	Coke	325ml	5
Villa Maria Cellar S	Villa Maria Cellar Selection Sauv Blanc NZ 220			325ml	5
	Villa Maria Private Bin Riesling NZ 22			325ml	5
Villa Maria Private	Bin Merlot Cab Sauv NZ	220	Sprite	325ml	5
Cognac			Ginger Ale	325ml	5
Martell Cordon Ble		60	Soda	325ml	5
			Tonic	325ml	5
Whisky			Bitter Lemon	325ml	5
	Chivas Regal I2 20			Mineral Water	
J W Blue Label		60	Acqua Panna	500ml	15
Bushmills		20	San Pellgrino	500ml	15
Monkey Shoulder 20			Bottle Juice		
Jack Daniel's 20 Glenfiddich 12Y 25			Apple Juice	300ml	18
Macallan 12Y			Orange Juice	300ml	18
Lagavulin 16Y		25 30	Lime Juice	3001111	10
		55	Corkage Fe	e	
Tequila			Wine		60
Jose Cuervo		15	Whisky		80
BYYYX		All Day	Menu		
Classic Caesar		36	Villa Burger		52
Romaine lettuce with garlic croutons, parmesan,			Choice of grilled beef or chicken burger		
boiled egg and served	with our house Caesar dressing	g		elized onions, cheese,	
Smoked Salmon and Avocado Salad Mesclun garden greens with smoked salmon and avocado served with honey mustard vinaigrette			gherkins, lettuce, t	omato and French fries	
			Half Dozen Sandwich - Tuna, Egg or Chicken Choice of half dozen finger sandwiches		34
Cream of Wild Mushroom Soup		26	served with French fries		
Served with tomato b			Transaction		7
			Fresh cut tropical fruits		24
Spaghetti Bologna		48	riesii cut tropical il	IUILS	
Spaghetti pasta tossed with chicken bolognaise sauce and served with parmesan			Ice cream (3 Scoops) Choice of Vanilla, Chocolate or Strawberry		22
		1//			
Villa Fried Rice		42			
Fried rice with prav	vns, chicken and fried egg				

SAUJANA PRIVATE VILLAS

DATAI BAY LANGKAWI

Breakfa	st Menu		
Chilled Fruit Juices	OR		
Choice of Orange, Mango or Apple juice	Omelette		
	Made with your choice of filling:-		
Selection of breakfast bakeries and bread	Mushrooms, capsicum, onions, tomatoes,		
Croissants, Danish pastries, bread roll, whole meal	cheddar cheese and asparagus		
and white toast accompanied with butter, fruit preserved jam and honey	All Face Dishas are conved with		
Truit preserved juni und noney	All Egg Dishes are served with :- Served with roasted tomatoes, sautéed mushrooms,		
Seasonal Fresh Fruits Platter	chicken sausage and streaky beef		
Combination of freshly cut fruits platter			
combination of freshing early rates placed	OR		
Choice of Hot Breakfast	Buttermilk Pancake		
Choice of Flot Bleaklast	Topped with butter and maple syrup		
Two Eggs in Your Way			
Boiled, scramble or fried	Coffee / Tea		
	BQ Dinner t per person		
Menu A	Menu B		
Salads	Salads		
Green salad, Bavarian potato salad and pasta salad	Green salad, Tomato salad and Tuna Nicoise salad		
Dressings	Dressings		
Balsamic, French vinaigrette and Thousand Island	Balsamic, French vinaigrette and Thousand Island		
Soup eam of roasted tomato soup, soft roll and portioned butter	Soup Cream of mushroom soup, soft roll and portioned butter		
edin of Tousted tomato soup, soft for and portioned butter	Cream of masmoom soup, soft for and portioned butter		
From the Grill	From the Grill		
Sirloin steak	Beef mignon		
Garlic marinated chicken	Curry marinated boneless chicken thigh		
Rosemary marinated lamb cutlets	Marinated lamb leg		
Seabass in banana leaves with curry paste	Grilled fish		
Tiger prawns	Tiger prawns		
Roasted potatoes	Roasted potatoes		
Mixed vegetables	Mixed vegetables		
Sauces	Sauces		
Homemade BBQ sauce, mushroom sauce	Homemade BBQ sauce, mushroom sauce		
and rosemary sauce	and rosemary sauce		
	Condiments		
Condiments Dijon and grain mustard mint sauce	Dijon and grain mustard mint sauce		
Dijon and grain mustara mint sauce	Dijon ana grain mastara mini saace		
Descart	Descert		

All prices above are quoted in Ringgit Malaysia inclusive of 10% Service Charge

Pear crumble, panna cotta and fresh fruit platter

Coffee and Tea

Apple crumble, agar-agar and fresh fruit platter

Coffee and Tea